
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
41 
12 

8 
19 

180 
35 

7 
11 
81 
17 

Name 
VOCH Lorenzo 
LO BARTOLO Emanuele 
CRISTINI Paolo 
COSTANTINO Alessandro 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
PALLADINO Massimiliano 
FORTUNATI Christian 
BONECCHI BORGAZI Alessandro 
ZERBO Sebastiano 
PASSUELLO Beniamino 

Class Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Honda 
BMW 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Ducati 

Club 
Bikers da cordoli  
NTR 
Garage 148 
Cairatese 
Torrazzo 
Drivers 
Ligurbike 
Inverunese 
Team Fox 373 
Dk Summer 

Best Tm 
1:08.210 
1:08.584 
1:08.872 
1:09.276 
1:09.505 
1:09.872 
1:09.953 
1:10.080 
1:10.559 
1:12.985 

Diff 

0.374 
0.662 
1.066 
1.295 
1.662 
1.743 
1.870 
2.349 
4.775 

Gap 

0.374 
0.288 
0.404 
0.229 
0.367 
0.081 
0.127 
0.479 
2.426 

Laps 
6 
9 
5 

12 
13 
10 

8 
10 
11 

9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/04/2024 18:27:02 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - 1 Round Varano 
1000 OPEN 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:41:29 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

20/04/2024 16:35 


